 > Power Distribution & Protection > Switches, Sockets & Plugs > Load Break
Switches
Product Code: TLB2503P/E
Telergon TLB2503P/E Enclosed Load Break
Switch 250A 3-P Reinforced Polyester 138 kW
IP65 360mm H x 270mm W x 170mm D
•  Enclosed load break switch, 250 A
•  Compact size: 270x360x170 mm
•  IP65 protection for harsh environments
•  Durable reinforced polyester material
•  Supports cable cross section up to 150 sq-mm
Specifications
Product Type Enclosed Load Break Switch
Brand TELERGON
Series TLB
Cable Cross Section 150 sq-mm
Degree of Protection IP65
Depth 170 mm
Height 360 mm
Material Reinforced Polyester
Number of Poles 3
Rated Current 250 A
Rated Power 138 kW
Width 270 mm
1300 556 601 | ipd.com.au | Page 1 of 1